DAYTIME MENU (10am - 3pm)

BRUNCH
Isle of Uist smoked salmon and scrambled eggs, toast

Chunky sausage sandwich, house chutney

LUNCH

Soup, homemade bread (vg)

Island cafe sausage roll, burnt apple ketchup

Dressed crab, bread, salad, aioli

Sandwiches (homemade bread with side salad)
- 12hr slow cooked beef short rib, balsamic onions, horseradish mayo
- Isle of Uist smoked salmon and cream cheese

- Isle of Mull cheddar, tomato, plum and apple chutney (v)

SIDES

Bread and butter

ANYTIME

Cakes and pastries (varies daily)

12

12

10

3-5
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